
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mari Davies - (495361) - University of Bath SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.68 759 F 10/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht  1

56.71 758 R 09/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht  1

56.86 752 R 09/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht  1

57.08 743 S 09/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht  1

57.19 739 H 09/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht  1

57.30 734 F 14/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Caernarfon 1

57.44 729 F 08/09/15 Commonwealth Youth Games 2015 Samoa  1

57.45 729 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Caernarfon 1

57.46 728 F 03/05/14 CIJ Meet LUX Luxembourg  1

57.52 726 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield NofioGwynedd 1

57.54 725 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield NofioGwynedd 1

57.62 722 H 06/09/14 Sainsbury 2014 UK School Games Manchester  1

57.62 722 F 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield NofioGwynedd 1

57.63 722 H 13/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Caernarfon 1

57.64 722 F 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff NofioGwynedd 1

57.66 721 F 04/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships Swansea NofioGwynedd 1

57.67 720 H 03/05/14 CIJ Meet LUX Luxembourg  1

57.74 718 H 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield NofioGwynedd 1

57.81 715 S 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Caernarfon 1

57.87 713 H 08/09/15 Commonwealth Youth Games 2015 Samoa  1

57.92 711 H 06/06/15 Mare Nostrum Canet, France Caernarfon 1

57.96 710 F 22/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Caernarfon 1

57.99 709 H 07/01/17 UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 1

58.00 708 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield NofioGwynedd 1

58.07 706 H 04/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships Swansea NofioGwynedd 1

58.08 705 C 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Bath Univ 1

58.10 705 H 15/09/13 Sainsburys School Games 2013 Sheffield Caernarfon 1
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58.10 705 H 15/09/13 Sainsburys School Games 2013 Sheffield Caernarfon 1

58.12 704 H 14/04/15 British Championships 2015 London NofioGwynedd 1

58.12 704 H 10/06/15 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona  1

58.14 703 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Bath Univ 1

58.15 703 H 27/07/14 Commonwealth Games 2014 Glasgow  1

58.17 702 H 22/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Caernarfon 1

58.17 702 H 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff NofioGwynedd 1

58.17 702 H 26/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

58.20 701 F 03/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bath Univ 1

58.22 700 F 07/01/17 UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 1

58.28 698 H 03/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bath Univ 1

58.32 697 H 05/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille Caernarfon 1

58.34 696 F 30/03/13 BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs Swansea Caernarfon 1

58.38 694 F 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

58.44 692 H 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Caernarfon 1

58.50 690 H 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

58.52 689 F 06/03/15 Meeting Internatioal Circuit FFN - Golden Tour France  1

58.53 689 H 17/06/17 Mare Nostrum Canet, France  1

58.58 687 H 18/01/14 City of Liverpool Winter Meet Plus Liverpool Caernarfon 1

58.77 681 F 26/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

58.84 678 H 06/03/15 Meeting Internatioal Circuit FFN - Golden Tour France  1

58.91 676 S 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Caernarfon 1

58.92 675 H 30/03/13 BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs Swansea Caernarfon 1

58.95 674 F 16/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Caernarfon 1

58.97 674 H 07/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Caernarfon 1

58.97 674 H 10/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Caernarfon 1

58.99 673 F 07/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Caernarfon 1

59.05 671 F 10/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Caernarfon 1

59.08 670 F 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Caernarfon 1

59.18 667 H 16/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Caernarfon 1

59.37 660 H 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

59.45 658 H 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Caernarfon 1

59.59 653 H 03/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Bath Univ 1

59.66 651 F 29/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:00.14 635 F 07/04/12 Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:00.19 634 H 07/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Caernarfon 1

1:00.42 626 H 07/04/12 Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:00.46 625 F 01/08/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:01.32 599 H 01/08/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:01.51 594 H 17/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:02.51 566 F 24/04/11 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:03.26 546 H 24/04/11 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:04.22 522 F 05/08/10 BG Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:05.20 498 H 05/08/10 BG Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:05.37 494 H 30/05/10 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Caernarfon 1

1:07.47 450 H 04/04/10 Welsh Age Group & Youth Champs Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:08.14 437 F 20/02/10 Welsh Regional Duel Meet Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:08.90 422 H 22/11/09 BG Welsh Winter Meet 2009 Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:11.44 379  13/04/09 Welsh Age & Youth Champs Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:12.20 367  13/04/09 Welsh Age & Youth Champs Swansea Caernarfon 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.59 653 H 03/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Bath Univ 1
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59.59 653 H 03/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Bath Univ 1

59.66 651 F 29/10/17 Millfield Super Series Millfield Bath Univ 1

58.20 701 F 03/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bath Univ 1

58.28 698 H 03/08/17 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Bath Univ 1

58.53 689 H 17/06/17 Mare Nostrum Canet, France  1

58.77 681 F 26/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

58.17 702 H 26/05/17 Cardiff International Open Meet 2017 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

58.08 705 C 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Bath Univ 1

58.14 703 H 12/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh Bath Univ 1

58.32 697 H 05/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille Caernarfon 1

58.38 694 F 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

58.50 690 H 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

59.37 660 H 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

58.22 700 F 07/01/17 UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 1

57.99 709 H 07/01/17 UBSC New Year L1 Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 1

57.62 722 F 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield NofioGwynedd 1

57.74 718 H 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield NofioGwynedd 1

57.54 725 H 07/05/16 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield NofioGwynedd 1

57.45 729 H 30/01/16 Burns Open Meet 2016 Sheffield Caernarfon 1

57.44 729 F 08/09/15 Commonwealth Youth Games 2015 Samoa  1

57.87 713 H 08/09/15 Commonwealth Youth Games 2015 Samoa  1

58.00 708 H 30/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield NofioGwynedd 1

58.12 704 H 10/06/15 Mare Nostrum - Barcelona Barcelona  1

57.92 711 H 06/06/15 Mare Nostrum Canet, France Caernarfon 1

58.12 704 H 14/04/15 British Championships 2015 London NofioGwynedd 1

57.66 721 F 04/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships Swansea NofioGwynedd 1

58.07 706 H 04/04/15 Swim Wales Long Course Closed Championships Swansea NofioGwynedd 1

58.52 689 F 06/03/15 Meeting Internatioal Circuit FFN - Golden Tour France  1

58.84 678 H 06/03/15 Meeting Internatioal Circuit FFN - Golden Tour France  1

57.52 726 H 04/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield NofioGwynedd 1

57.62 722 H 06/09/14 Sainsbury 2014 UK School Games Manchester  1

58.15 703 H 27/07/14 Commonwealth Games 2014 Glasgow  1

56.68 759 F 10/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht  1

56.86 752 R 09/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht  1

56.71 758 R 09/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht  1

57.08 743 S 09/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht  1

57.19 739 H 09/07/14 Arena European Junior Swimming Championships Dordrecht  1

57.64 722 F 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff NofioGwynedd 1

58.17 702 H 07/06/14 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff NofioGwynedd 1

57.46 728 F 03/05/14 CIJ Meet LUX Luxembourg  1

57.67 720 H 03/05/14 CIJ Meet LUX Luxembourg  1

57.30 734 F 14/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Caernarfon 1

57.63 722 H 13/04/14 British Gas Championships 2014 Glasgow Caernarfon 1

58.58 687 H 18/01/14 City of Liverpool Winter Meet Plus Liverpool Caernarfon 1

57.96 710 F 22/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Caernarfon 1

58.17 702 H 22/12/13 BG Swim Wales National Championships Swansea Caernarfon 1

58.10 705 H 15/09/13 Sainsburys School Games 2013 Sheffield Caernarfon 1

57.81 715 S 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Caernarfon 1

58.44 692 H 01/08/13 BG ASA National Youth Championships Sheffield Caernarfon 1

59.05 671 F 10/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Caernarfon 1

58.97 674 H 10/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Caernarfon 1

58.34 696 F 30/03/13 BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs Swansea Caernarfon 1

58.92 675 H 30/03/13 BG Swim Wales AG & Yth & Senior Champs Swansea Caernarfon 1

58.99 673 F 07/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Caernarfon 1
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58.97 674 H 07/03/13 British Gas International 2013 Leeds Caernarfon 1

58.95 674 F 16/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Caernarfon 1

59.18 667 H 16/12/12 BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability Swansea Caernarfon 1

59.08 670 F 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Caernarfon 1

58.91 676 S 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Caernarfon 1

59.45 658 H 22/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Caernarfon 1

1:00.14 635 F 07/04/12 Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:00.42 626 H 07/04/12 Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:00.19 634 H 07/03/12 British Gas Swimming Championships 2012 London Caernarfon 1

1:01.51 594 H 17/12/11 British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:00.46 625 F 01/08/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:01.32 599 H 01/08/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:02.51 566 F 24/04/11 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:03.26 546 H 24/04/11 Welsh Age Group & Youth Championships Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:04.22 522 F 05/08/10 BG Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:05.20 498 H 05/08/10 BG Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:05.37 494 H 30/05/10 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Caernarfon 1

1:07.47 450 H 04/04/10 Welsh Age Group & Youth Champs Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:08.14 437 F 20/02/10 Welsh Regional Duel Meet Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:08.90 422 H 22/11/09 BG Welsh Winter Meet 2009 Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:11.44 379  13/04/09 Welsh Age & Youth Champs Swansea Caernarfon 1

1:12.20 367  13/04/09 Welsh Age & Youth Champs Swansea Caernarfon 1
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